

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5581/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2006 in CR No.2525/1980 &
CAN No.8117 to 8120 of 2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BISWANATH ROY (D) TH. ITS LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR LOHIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shubhra Goyal, Adv.
for Ms. Kumud Lata Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Dinesh Chandra Pandey, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Interim application for substitution be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber
Judge.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar